Taébno

3UMHuMe cTapThbl

Kaper

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka [IoHka [oHka [ToHka [oHka [oHka [OHKa

fixta PUO Ponb Paspsan PervoH/Topop TpeHep OpraHusaums Oukm MEcTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Iy6aviay nmH
Mapart pyneson

Pamunesny
9687 8 1 1 (3) 2 1 1 2 1
MaBenbuyk

Erop WKOTOBbIN
BukTopoBuny

Boponaes
Jenuc pynesoi
9540 Cepreesny 10 2 2 2 1 (ufd) 2 1 2

BeccoHos Erop

LWKOTOBBINA
MeTpoBuny

TennupiH
Makcum pyneson

Jmupuresny
8873 15 3 (3) 1 3 2 3 3 3
CenbHUXWH

Mwuxawnn WKOTOBbIN
JleHncoBny

MepwuHa
EkatepuHa pyneson

MropesHa
351 30 4 4 7 5 3 6 5 (ocs)
Bnacosa

Buktopus WKOTOBbIV
MwuxarinosHa

Hy>xHoBa AHnTa
IleHuncoBHa
95 BenbMoXKo 33 5 6 5 (ret) 6 5 6 5

Janvnun WKOTOBBIV
Mropesuy

pyneson

MuwwnH VBaH
Cepreeuny
Hosunkosa 34 6 (10) 6 4 4 7 7 6

KceHuns pyneson
JleoHnposHa

pyneson

9873

CacpoHoBa
AHHa pyneson
BukTopoBHa


/competitions/1241

9975
Axta

9006

57

10033

9948

10009

ol7le

OBYMHHMKOB
Mapk
ApTemoBuy

CepebpsikoBa
Mapws
CepreeBHa

Eropos VsaH
JAmuTpresny

Mawkos HaHun
PomaHoBny

Monesoit
AnekcaHap
MaBnosuy

MwuproponueHko
ApTtem
Hukonaesny

Mwuxainniok
Kvpunn
SlkoBnesuy

XaH Jenuc
BukTopoBumy

CepeavHues
AnekcaHap
BukTopoBumy

XepTosckuit
Huknta
Anekceesuny

Yecknnoos
ApTem
AnekcaHapoBuy

LleByeHko
BornaH
Onerosny

TopnoHsk
HaHunn
Anekcanaposuy

Ponb

WKOTOBBbIA

pynesom

WKOTOBBbINA

pyneson

WKOTOBBbIA

pyneson

WKOTOBbIV

pynesow

WKOTOBBbIA

pynesom

WKOTOBbIV

pyneson

WKOTOBBbIA

Paspsp PeruvoH/Topon, TpeHep

35
OpraHusaums Ouku

53

56

57

64

66

68

DlTOFOBoe FOHKa

MeCcTOo

10

11

12

13

1

11

(dnf)

(dnf)

f"om(a

(dsq)

(dnc)

11

10

Fohka
3

(dnf)

dnc

dnf

Fonka

dnf

?onxa
5

dnf

dnf

f"om(a

dnc

dnc

?OHKa FoHka
7 8

(dsq)

dnc

dsq

dnc

oHka



3ym 8

fAxTa

1131

88
641

56

331
556

21

49

92

831

PdUo

"napkoB
Bsuecnas
Cepreesny

Cuszes Buranui
Butanbesuy

VBaHoB Hukuta
JleHncoBny

KyabMuH [Ceopruit
JeHnncosuy

Xutpos
Mwupocnas
Masnosny

Pessan Omutpuin
Cepreesuny

Mapkos ApTem
Hukonaesny

MamuH Nnbs
Vcmannosuy

CobueHko Masen
dunnnnosny

Yoba Kupunn
JAmuTpresny

MoaropHbiii
Kupunn
Cepreeuy

AcaHoB
Anekcarap
AHOpeeBuny

Cepatok Mapus
IaHunnosHa

Benosepos
Hukuta
AHpapeesuny

Kokocos Anekcei
Hukonaesny

KpyTtunun
BukTop
AnekcarapoBuy

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoii

pynesoit

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsp PernoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

25

26
33

36

37

38
39
52
60

62

82

98

105

106

107

118

Ntorosoe
MecTo

lNoHka
1

(ocs)

(15)

11

13

10

12

14

loHka
2

10

11

12

(15)

14

(16)

13

loHka
3

14

16

loHka

4

©)

(10)

(14)

loHKka
5

lNoHka
6

10

loHka
7

(12)

loHka
8

(10)

11

(15)

loHka

sp

sp



Oontummuct

AxTa

189

37

172

1112

1611

376

2008

93

512

585

1694

1376

1810

584

59

1619

DdUOo

Kpneo6okos
denop
Cepreesny

Yepnuta ApTem
Maenosuy

MasaHbii Makcum
BagumoBsuy

Kpusobokos
Nnbs Cepreesny

AxuH Unbsic
PrHaTtoBmy

Cepatok Erop
AnekcarapoBuy

HaimywnHa
O nnsa
AnekceesHa

®dentocT Hukonan
Hukonaesuny

JlykbsiHoB Nnbsi
Bsuecnasosuy

Hexne6osa
Japbsi
BnagmmuposHa

Mopo3sosa
MonuHa
EBreHbeBHa

JNaTblweBckuit
Mwuxaunn
Cepreesny

LepemeTbes
Bnapvcnas
lOpbesny

KyTteiiko Makcum
Pycnanosuy

Llenynskos
Kvpunn
Butanbesny

["anoHoB BornaH
Onerosuy

BparaweHko
ApuHa
AnekceeBHa

Inotos 'ne6
AHpapeesuny

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsip  PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

15

17
31
41
45

51

53

69

75

78

81

83

86

89

89

89

89

95

Ntoroesoe
MecTo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NoHka
1

(ufd)

13

(ufd)

14

(25)

17

29

12

15

27

loHka

18

11

17

(29)

(28)

16

12

23

20

oHKka

20

26

25

(27)

22

loHka
4

(8)

24

(22)

(38)

27

(dsq)

loHka

(16)

(24)

32

25

21

(39)

23

(46)

31

lNoHka

(26)

21

(32)

F'oHka ToHka [oHKa
7 8 9

23

29

24



Axta

332

112

716

1641

1691

146

1204

1626

317

886

227

232

101

5004

630

638

811

ol7le

Kaptawos VsaH
AHTOHOBUY

Knesuyk Pycnana
WropesHa

MobepexHbii
Banum
AHapeesuny

EBceeHko
Bcesonon
VBaHoBMY

T'yHKep
CraHncnasa
ImntpresHa

JlaBpoB AHnpeii
Makcumosmny

KysbMuH
Anekcanap
Anapeesuny

MBaHoB [eHuc
AHpapeesuny

KopHeuwos
JAmutpuin
AnekcaHapoBuy

Topnawes PomaH
KoHcTaHTnHOBNY

CabenbHukoBa
TatbsHa
AnekceesHa

MumeHoB Vnbs
Anekcanaposuy

Panbko MonunHa
AnekcanaposHa

Me3seHos CasBsa
Wropesuy

TumolweHKo
ApTém
KoHcTaHTnHOBNY

3aiiues Makcum
Mwuxannosuy

AnekcaHgpoBa
AHacTacus
®denvkcoBHa

LaHbkoBa
CredpaHuns
JmuTpresHa

Kono6aHos
ApTém
AnekceeBuny

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi

Paspsin,  Pervon/Topopn TpeHep OpraHusaums Oukwm

99

101

101

111

133
135
137
142
161
177
179

183
191

203
209
216

217

217

219

Utorosoe
MecTo

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

lNoHka
1

16

10

11

18

23

26

37

40

20

42

33

39

38

46

24

56

loHka
2

22

24

14

21

10

32

15

13

27

(42)

19

(72)

(43)

44

26

37

(50)

38

25

loHka
3

14

21

(31)

33

sp

18

37

63

30

53

42

49

28

23

39

loHka
4

12

(26)

31

42

(36)

29

21

23

28

35

45

55

43

loHKa
5

(29)

20

27

26

(41)

37

28

(43)

40

(ufd)

loHka

(ufd)

33

41

(42)

29

31

20

27

23

38

34

24

46

28

(62)

NoHka [oHka
7 8

28

16

sp

19

32

36

(dnc)

42

40

41

20

(55)

(62)

33

35

49

45

oHka
9



Axta

761

1655

660

224

1638

4702

1689

81

701

1411

915

433

40

1618

521

82

ol7le

OneHHukKoB
Imutpuin
Cepreesuny

KasepuHa
MapuHa
MakcmumoBHa

KanyctuH
Amutpuin
Cepreeuy

Mwumos Aptem
AHppeeBuy

MBaHoB ApTéM
AHzpeesuy

Kynmkos Anekcer
lOpbesny

KpacasuH
Huknta
Anapeesuny

3abeXuHcKunit
[eoprumn

JHenytaTosa
YnbsHa OerosHa

BaTkuH MBaH
CesiTOCNaBOBUY

KpyTtnnuHa Bepa
AnekcaHapoBHa

Lnnunes PomaH
Knpunnosny

MBaHoB AHTOH
Bnagvmuposuy

AnekcaHgpoBa
AHHa
®denvkcoBHa

CesToropos
Anekceit
KoHcTaHTnHOBMY

LinpoyeHko
ApTtem
EBrenbesny

KyaHew Anuca
BopucosHa

Kowenes Mnus
PycnaHosuy

PomareBny
MonuHa
BvikToposHa

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

2007

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneson

Paspsin,  Pervon/Topopn TpeHep OpraHusaums Oukm

222

222

224

227
231

232

240

247
247
249
250
252

255

263

263

265

276

291

295

Utorosoe
MecTo

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NoHka
1

21

31

(55)

30

36

28

49

53

32

22

52

34

48

50

(ufd)

(69)

41

59

54

loHka
2

33

31

49

53

45

30

34

36

39

52

(59)

40

4

48

35

46

(dnf)

54

(74)

loHka
3

34

38

35

48

50

29

24

56

43

59

36

55

46

54

51

66

loHKa
4

(65)

(52)

32

25

46

30

54

51

(56)

40

37

41

33

39

48

50

20

47

44

loHKa
5

55

48

34

44

38

30

56

22

61

45

36

59

54

loHka
6

35

44

37

(63)

39

(ufd)

45

25

51

(ufd)

49

52

(61)

50

43

36

57

22

40

FoHka T@oHka [oHKa
7 8 9

44

30

37

27

(ret)

48

34

26

47

64

38

(ufd)

25

22

58

50

59



Axta

887

116

88

79

78

478

2004

4704

357

174

1161

98

981

118

4703

181

117

470

ol7le

AwHvH AHppeit
PomaHoBuny

BuaskuH Erop
AHOpeesuy

HenytaTtoBa
AnekcaHgpa
OnerosHa

Benoycos
Anekcanap
Bnanvmuposuy

Manaxos ApTem
Cepreeuy

KabaHos Erop
EBreHbesuy

AnekceeB
Anekcein
Hukonaesny

Monsikos
ApTemuii
Padhavnosuy

JHoneHko
ApTemnii
Onerosny

JleBkoBckast
Omnnns
AKnMoBHa

Bparuna
EkaTtepuHa
AHpapeeBHa

oHuos PomaH
AnekceeBuny

CwmupHoBa 3os
AHpapeesHa

KaHeBsckas
CseTnaHa
AHppeesHa

Maenos Hukuta
AnekceeBuny

JonroneHko
Buranuin
MakcumoBuny

356KnHa dMunns
ButanbesHa

Bawunpos CemeH
PvHaTtoBmy

Kydptbipes
AHppeit
Imutpresuy

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoii

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi

Paspsin,  Peruon/Topopn TpeHep OpraHusaums Oukm

307

316

325

327

334

335

336

337

342

369

371

388

390

394

400

404

409

414

417

Utorosoe
MecTo

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

NoHka
1

(62)

43

64

(73)

(78)

57

44

(76)

47

67

51

61

66

63

74

68

75

loHka

51

56

47

58

66

68

(67)

55

(dnf)

(75)

62

61

(dnf)

70

65

57

63

73

71

loHka
3

47

sp

58

41

40

57

67

45

74

70

65

62

78

sp

73

52

loHKa
4

53

(ufd)

66

68

61

60

57

58

49

76

62

70

(78)

69

64

63

73

59

loHKa
5

52

33

51

68

49

62

50

64

53

60

(dnc)

65

47

58

(74)

(ufd)

72

73

69

loHka
6

47

60

54

55

65

30

59

64

67

53

48

69

70

75

56

dnc

68

66

71

NoHka [oHka
7 8

57

60

51

39

46

(ufd)

56

52

43

70

69

sp

67

54

71

dnc

(dnc)

61

72

loHka



Axta

828

26

91

583

5555

ol7le

OneHHukKoB
Mwuxaunn
Cepreesuny

Crawesckas
AnnnHa
OpacToBHa

Mapana Kcenus
MBaHoBHa

Natiok KOpuin
Cepreesny

CynpyHoBsa
3nata
AHnpeesHa

VicnamkuH
CredpaH
AnekcaHaposuy

Babuy Erop
Bsuyecnasuny

Xavwes AHTOH
AHpapeesuny

Ponb

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsin,  Pervon/Topopn TpeHep OpraHusaums Oukm

418

418

419

429

460

474

504

504

Utorosoe
MecTo

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

82

NoHka
1

45

(72)

60

70

77

sp

(dnf)

(ufd)

loHka
2

(dnf)

60

69

64

(dnf)

(dnf)

dnf

dnc

loHka

dnf

sp

(dnf)

71

dnf

75

dnf

dnc

loHKa

dnc

71

75

74

77

72

dnc

dnc

loHKa

dnc

71

75

66

76

ufd

dnc

dnc

loHka
6

58

72

74

(dnc)

73

dnc

dnc

dnc

NoHka [oHka
7 8

63

sp

66

dnc

73

dnc

dnc

dnc

loHka



Nazep 4.7

fAxTa

200332

200091

203664

215637

192771

202004

204533

212193

212010

203235

202483

200901

194900

203574

207546

181498

212584

213142

PUO

HUKY WWH
Spocnas
AHTOHOBUY

XYOPO Butanwit
AnekcaHapoBmy

BOJTOXOB
Bnanumup
EBreHbesuy

OEFTAPEBA
AHactacus
ImuTtpresHa

PEYTOB Oaxuun
Jmutpresny
BOJNIOWWHA
Mapws
AnppeeBHa

VIBAHOB CrenaH
Hukonaeswny

MWUNbBUT
OBenvHa
AnekceesHa

BNOWEHKO
Cocpus OnerosHa

TAHXEHKO
Mapws
AnekceesHa

FNYWEHKO 3os
AnppeeBHa

MBAHOBA
TatbsiHa
HukonaesHa

KPABYEHKO
Erop HeHucosny

HAOONNHHAA
AHHa BagumosHa

DOPMAHIOK
AnekcaHap
BukToposuy

PbIBUH Erop
EBreHbesuy

MAKYJI/H MNasen
OmnTpresny

"YHbKO Huknta
Mropesuy

Ponb

pynesom

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pynesoit

pynesom

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

Paspsn PeruvoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumsa Ouku

28

33

35

36

47

55

61

65

72

74

85

99

105

109

115

118
133

135

WUTtorosoe
MecTo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

loHka
1

(bfd)

loHKa
2

(19)

loHKa

21

loHka
4

(dnc)

(19)

22

(23)

lNoHka
5

(1)

(17)

(25)

24

20

10

loHka

17

16

11

21

22

10

12

15

19

loHka
7

(ufd)

(10

16

13

15

19

21

18

12

loHka

(10)

11

12

13

25

(24)

15

21

loHka

13

18

11

sp

22

sp

10

17

(24)

14



Axta

212969

203231

212585

205097

213143

200419

207381

204539

212052

181492

191351

111111

150111

142858

196332

157225

211115

®dnNo

BABEHKO AxHa
MakcumoBHa

KONOBAHOB
Opwia
Anekceesny

FMAOKNX
AHacTacus
AnekceeBHa

LOYBOBWY Maiis
BnanumuposHa

MBAHOB 3axap
Mnbuy

OXPEMEHKO
ApTtem
EBreHbesuy

CYBBOTUHA

AnekcaHapvHa
AnekcaHapoBHa

AJIEKCAHOPOBA
Cothbs
®dennkcoBHa

PPONOB

Tumocdhein
Wropesuy

KY3bMVHA
Cotbsa
AHIpeeBHa
KAJIMbIKOB
"puropwuin
Butanbesuy
M'Y3EHKO
Hanexna
AnekceesHa

MBAHOBA

AHacTacus
EBreHbesHa

BTACOBA ApviHa
MuxannosHa

LIAPbKOBA
Nio6oBb
CepreesHa

HOBWKOB
Bnanowcnas
[puropbesuy
METPOBA AnunHa
AnekcaHaopoBHa

Ponb

pynesom

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pynesoit

pyneson

pynesom

pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesom

pynesoit

pyneson

pyneson

Paspsip, Pernon/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

135

144

145

149

151

159

163

180

195

216

224

225

226
235

237

268

304

WUTtorosoe
MecTo

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

loHka

1

20

(23)

22

25

(dnc)

24

28

(bfd)

27

26

(dnf)

loHka

2

22

23

(dnc)

26

21

24

29

28

32

27

25

30

(dnc)

dnc

loHKa
3

23

dnc

27

22

25

32

28

20

29

24

31

dnc

dnc

loHka
4

20

21

dnc

25

(dnc)

24

30

27

26

28

29

dnc

dnc

lNoHka
5

14

23

21

22

(33)

(31)

19

29

28

(ufd)

27

26

30

32

dnc

FoHka

14

29

18

13

20

26

23

25

34

27

(31)

30

(32)

24

33

28

dnc

FoHka
7

(28)

25

14

11

20

23

17

sp

22

26

29

24

31

32

27

30

dnc

loHKa
8

18

14

(26)

20

22

19

27

23

28

29

dnc

31

dnc

30

dnc

dnc

loHka
9

16

15

20

25

19

12

26

23

21

28

dnc

27

dnc

(dnc)

dnc

dnc



Axta

207878

203236

DdUNo Ponb
TUTYWNHA

AHnactacus pynesoi
ImuTtpresHa

YEPHbIX Unbs

nesow
Onerosuy py

Paspsip, Pernon/lopon TpeHep OpraHusauus

Ouku

304

304

WUTtorosoe
MecTo

35

35

loHka
1

(dnc)

(dnc)

loHka
2

dnc

dnc

loHKa
3

dnc

dnc

NoHka T[oHka

4

dnc

dnc

5

dnc

dnc

FoHka
6

dnc

dnc

FoHka
7

dnc

dnc

loHKa
8

dnc

dnc

loHka
9

dnc

dnc



Naszep-panuan

NtoroBoe TIoHka [IoHka [TloHka [ToHka ToHka ToHka [IoHka [IoHka [oHka

dxta ®UO Ponb Paspsn PeruvoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumsa Ouku MECTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

TUMODEEB
200232  Omutpuii pyneson 18 1 3 2 4 2 (ocs) 3 1 2 1
BsyecnasoBuny

KOHKWVH
146646  [eopruit pyneson 21 2 2 (5) 5 3 2 1 3 3 2
"ne6osuy

HAAMY LWWAH
201114 Anekcen pyneson 22 3 4 4 2 1 3 (6) 2 1 5
Anekceesuny

CKOPVKOB
201117  Masen pyneBoii 29 4 1 6 (7) 5 1 4 4 4 4
Pycnanosuny

BATTIAEB o
146645 Kupunn IOpbesiy pynesoi 34 5 (7) 3 3 4 5 2 6 5 6

PABLIEB Esrenui
Mropesuy

AJIEKCAHOPOBA
204156  Enunsaseta pynesom 51 7 5 8 9) 8 4 5 7 7 7
BnagnmuposHa

®ENOTOB Erop
Mnbuy

BY XWIrAEB
171111 PomaH pyneson 69 9 9 9 8 7 8 9 9 (dnc) dnc
AnekcaHapoBuy

151527 pynesoit 37 6 6 1 1 (dnc) 7 8 5 6 3

213011 pynesoit 56 8 ®) 7 6 6 6 7 8 8 8
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NtoroBoe [ToHka [loHka [ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [oHKka

fsixta PUO Ponb Paspsap PervoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumss Ouku MECTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

CAXOBCKUM
Mwuxaunn pynesoin

Cepreesny
54587 5 8 1 1 1 1 1 (dnc) 1 1 1 1
MANABCKN

Wropb WKOTOBbIV
Bnanvmuposuy

PE3HWNKOB
Huknta pyneson

54709  Slpocnasosuy 20 2 2 2 @) 3 3 2 2 3 3

MAEP Bcesonopg
Bsuecnasosuy

KY3HELIOBA
JHapbs pynesoin

AHppeesHa
54580 23 3 (dnf) 3 2 2 1 ocs 3 2 2
KUPKVHAL3E

Tamapa WKOTOBbIN
EnukosHa

MOWCEEHKO
Hwukonai pyneson

Bnaommuposny
55271 28 4 3 (4) 4 4 2 3 4 4 4
KPAMAPYEHKO

CemeH WKOTOBbIN
AnekcaHapoBuy

BN OAKNH
Makap pynesoi

52951  AHapeesud 38 5 4 5 (6) 5 4 4 5 6 5
'YCEB ®epnop
CepreeBuy

MPOKOMEHKO
Anvca NaBnosHa

54423 MOCKANEBA 45 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 @) 7 6

Banepus LWIKOTOBBbIV
MwuxaiinosHa

TKAYEB denop

pyneson
Bacunbesuy
54710 50 7 6 7 7 (dnc) 6 6 6 5 7
YAYKWH HAkos

Onerosuy

WKOTOBBbIA

WKOTOBBbIN

pynesoin

WKOTOBBbIA
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